
P7 P7

P2

P3

P8

P6

P4

P9

P5

P1

Part of
Maligahena

756

Part of Mahagoda
755

Part of
Maligahena

756
Part of Maradana

754

Part of
Mahagoda

755

Hettiyakanda
753A

Massalgoda
757

Part of Kankanamgoda
749

Parana Kade
753

Part of Polkotuwa
748

Cheenakotuwa
751A

Akkaragoda
751

Part of
Polkotuwa

748

Part of
Maradana

754

Part of
Kankanamgoda

749

Part of
Kankanamgoda

749

14
00

00
Beruwala Urban Council

Scale -

$

1:20,000

Ref. No :   NDC / 03 / 04Ward Map of Beruwala Urban Council - Kalutara District

Sea

Beruwala
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Beruwala
 Pradeshiya Sabha

WARD No WARD Name
1 Polkotuwa
2 Akkaragoda
3 Cheenakotuwa
4 Kankanamgoda
5 Maligahena
6 Hettiyakanda
7 Maradana
8 Gorakaduwa
9 Mahagoda

Beruwala Urban Council

Beruwala
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Part of Maradana
         754

Legend

MC / UC Boundary
PS Boundary

DS Boundary

Ward Boundary

GN Boundary
Polling Division Boundary! ! ! ! !

Multi Member Ward

Province Boundary
District Boundary

Prepared by Survey Department of Sri Lanka

 National Delimitation Committee for Local Authorities - 2013
 Ministry of Local Government and Provincial Councils

Data Source:


